



OD-15

2022:CHC-OS:8016

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2026
In PLA/141/2015

IN THE GOODS OF : AJIT KUMAR BRAHMACHARI
(DECEASED)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 17th July, 2026.

Appearance:

Ms. Dipika Banu, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhadip Chakraborty, Adv.
..for the petitioner

The Court:- The original PLA/141/2015 is not in the record. The same shall be placed before this Court on the returnable date.

Adjourned to 22nd July, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)