



2022:CHC-OS:8016

OD-21

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2026
In PLA/141/2015

IN THE GOODS OF :
AJIT KUMAR BRAHMACHARI (DECEASED).

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 22nd July, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Dipika Banu, Adv.
Mr. Subhadip Chakraborty, Adv.
...for the petitioner.

The Court:- GA/3/2026 is an application praying for issuance of General and Special Citations. The instant application is disposed of with a direction to the Department to issue citations, namely, General and Special. Special Citation shall be issued to the persons named therein.

The matter will appear in the list after six weeks for report of service of citations.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)